Buffalo Junior High Basketball Schedule 2016-2017

The first Junior High game will start at 5:00pm and the games will follow this sequence, Combo

Date
11-07
11-14
11-19
11-21
11-28
12-05
12-12
1-12
1-19
1-23

1-28

Opponent

Malakoff

Leon

Franklin Tournament
Westwood

Elkhart

Frankston

Teague

Malakoff

Leon

Westwood

District Tournament

Head Coach: Thomas Orr

JH Coaches: Aaron Snow and Eric Garcia

Athletic Director: Gary Grubbs

Principal: Greg Kennedy

B/7A/8A
Location
Malakoff
Buffalo
Franklin
Westwood
Buffalo
Frankston
Buffalo
Buffalo
Leon
Buffalo

Buffalo

Teams
7TH /8TH

7TH/8TH

7™/8™
7™/8™
7m/8™
7m™/8™
7™/8™
7™/8™
7™/8™

7th/8th

Office Phone: 903-322-4243 ext2619

District: 18-AAA

7TH/8TH

—
D

5:00pm
5:00pm
TBA
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

TBA



Superintendent: Lacy Freeman



